OUR QUALITY = YOUR SAFETY

DOUBLE SWIVEL RING

ANNEAU A DOUBLE ARTICULATION
DOPPELWIRBELRING

CANCAMO DOBLE GIRATORIO ARTICULADO

HIGH TENSILE B HAUTE RESISTANCE B HOCHFEST N ALTA RESISTENCIA
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Reference
Référence
Referenz

Referencia

DSRM 4

DSRM 5

DSR M 6

DSRM 8

DSRM 10
DSRM 12
DSRM 14
DSR M 16
DSRM 18
DSR M 20
DSR M 22
DSR M 24
DSR M 27
DSR M 30

DSR U 025
DSR U 516
DSR U 038
DSR U 050
DSR U 058
DSR U 075
DSR U 078
DSR U 100

Héchstbelastung
cMmu

T0
T0
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
T0
T0
63 T0

330 LBS
650 LBS
1,200 LBS
2,200 LBS
3,800 LBS
5,500 LBS
6,600 LBS
10,000 LBS

Safety factor Diameter
Coef. sécurité Diametre
Sicherheitsfaktor | Durchmesser
Coef. seguridad Diametro

M 4 (x0.7)

M 5 (x0.8)

M 6 (x1)

M 8 (x1.25)
M 10 (x1.50)
M 12 (x1.75)
M 14 (x2)

M 16 (x2)

M 18 (x2.5)
M 20 (x2.5)
M 22 (x2.5)
M 24 (x3)

M 27 (x3)

M 30 (x3.5)

UNC 1/4”-20
UNC 5/16”-18
UNC 3/8"-16
UNC 1/2"-13
UNC 5/8"-11
UNC 3/4"-10
UNC 7/8"-9
UNC 1"-8

360°

AN

standard @
L1 FootLBS

3/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
9/16”
9/16”

Other variants of the fixing axis available upon request / Autres variantes de I’axe de fixation sur demande /
Weitere Varianten der Verbindungsholzen auf Anfrage / Otras variantes del eje de fijacién bajo solicitud

1,000 LBS = 0,4536 TO

14
14
14
17
17
25
25

53
53
53
53
53
53
76
76
76
76
117
117
117
17

53
53
53
53
76
76
117
117

EURO-QUALITY SYSTEM

1SO 9001

Weight
Poids
Gewicht
Peso

0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
09 Kg
0,9 Kg
0,9 Kg
0,9 Kg
2,6 Kg
2,6 Kg
2,7 Kg
2,7 Kg

0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
0,3 Kg
0,9 Kg
0,9 Kg
2,5 Kg
2,6 Kg

EURO-QUALITY SYSTEN

1SO 14001
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